2013-2014 Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Postsecondary Institutions

Includes first major only.

Institution

University of Minnesota

University of Minnesota-Crookston
University of Minnesota-Duluth
University of Minnesota-Morris
University of Minnesota-Rochester
University of Minnesota-Twin Cities
Total University of Minnesota

State Universities

Bemidji State University

Metropolitan State University
Minnesota State University-Moorhead
Minnesota State Unversity-Mankato
Saint Cloud State University
Southwest Minnesota State University
Winona State University

Total State Universities

State Colleges

Alexandria Technical College
Anoka Technical College
Anoka-Ramsey Community College
Central Lakes College

Century Community and Technical College

Dakota County Technical College

Fond Du Lac Tribal and Community College

Hennepin Technical College
Hibbing Community College
Inver Hills Community College
Itasca Community College
Lake Superior College

Mesabi Range Community & Tech College
Minneapolis Community and Technical College

Minnesota State College-Southeast Tech

Minnesota State Community & Tech College
Minnesota West Community & Tech College

Normandale Community College

Undergraduate Awards

Graduate Awards

degree

41

11
75
151

40
325

436
301
1,133
585
1,274
479
316
633
238
748
269
719
152
976
243
1,095
392

Award of at
Award of least 1 but
lessthan 1 lessthan 2 Associate

year years
29
30
226 11
285 11
17 3
21
24
50
9
121 3
185 135
189 107
77 25
70 304
518 317
215 223
60 36
653 279
12 38
119 38
13 66
100 101
1 74
433 209
123 212
49 211
473 236
203

1,141

Award of at

least 2 but

less than 4 Bachelor's

years

91
22

102
27
19

91
59

34
80
29
31
97
24

degree

428
2,047
372

73
7,594
10,514

870
1,838
1,213
2,386
2,199

483
1,748

10,737

Postbaccala

ureate
certificate

43

237
280

12
34
18
97
124
20
21
326

Master's
degree

205

3,269
3,474

59
229
139
546
490
180
110

1,753

Doctor's
Post- Doctor's degree
master's degree  (profession
certificate (research) al practice) Total

457

2 2,327
372

73

778 1,017 13,132
780 1,017 16,361

1,002

5 2,127

14 1 1,420
58 11 3,223
11 2,984

690

5 1,924
77 28 13,370

847
619
1,235
1,061
2,136
936
412
1,656
347
905
348
954
307
1,647
609
1,452
1,125
1,344



2013-2014 Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Postsecondary Institutions

Includes first major only.

Institution

North Hennepin Community College
Northland Community and Technical College
Northwest Technical College-Bemidji

Pine Technical College

Rainy River Community College

Ridgewater College

Riverland Community College

Rochester Community and Technical College
Saint Cloud Technical College

Saint Paul College

South Central Technical College

Vermilion Community College

Total State Colleges

Private Colleges

Augsburg College

Bethany Lutheran College

Bethel University

Carleton College

College of Saint Benedict

College of Saint Scholastica
Concordia College at Moorhead
Concordia University

Crossroads College

Crown College

Gustavus Adolphus College
Hamline University

Macalester College

Martin Luther College
Minneapolis College of Art and Design
North Central University

Oak Hills Christian College

Saint Catherine University

Saint Johns University

Saint Marys University of Minnesota
Saint Olaf College

University of Northwestern-St Paul

Undergraduate Awards

Graduate Awards

degree

890
636
186
70
80
621
392
949
892
588
529
130
17,093

28

10

223

Award of at
Award of least 1 but
lessthan 1 less than 2 Associate
year years
554 37
378 275
106 102
83 100
8
119 218
199 80
207 137
7 272
447 400
83 59
54 5
5,738 4,296
3
3
2
2
4
13 80
29 4
9 1
2
44 1
7 34
5

17

Award of at
least 2 but
less than 4

years

57
18
15

224
112
46
91
55
48

1,373

Bachelor's
degree

586
119
842
487
495
841
584
466

24
197
650
428
463
137
162
230

15
584
444
516
780
583

Postbaccala
ureate
certificate

57

154

92

104

110

110

Master's
degree

273
230
274
11
601
41
451
16

31

431
25
1,008

77

Doctor's
Post- Doctor's degree
master's degree  (profession
certificate (research) al practice)
13
18
122
5
48 16 192
43
120 19 1

Total

1,481
1,346
412
268
89
1,182
783
1,339
1,262
1,490
719
189

28,500

875
119
1,178
487
495
1,393
595
1,169
32
258
650
1,332
463
189
201
244
23
1,436
469
1,815
780
688



2013-2014 Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Postsecondary Institutions

Includes first major only.

Institution

University of Saint Thomas
Total Private Colleges

Private Career Schools

Academy College

American Indian OIC

Argosy University

Art Institutes International Minnesota
Avalon School of Cosmetology

Aveda Institute

Brown College

Brown College-Brooklyn Center
CenterPoint Massage School
Cosmetology Careers-Duluth
Cosmetology Careers-Hibbing

Devry University-Minnesota

Duluth Business University
Dunwoody College of Technology
Empire Beauty School-Bloomington
Empire Beauty School-Eden Prairie
Empire Beauty School-Spring Lake Park
Empire Beauty School-St. Paul

Everest Institute

Globe University-Minneapolis

Globe University-Woodbury

Hastings Beauty School

Herzing University

Institute of Production and Recording
ITT Technical Institute-Brooklyn Center
ITT Technical Institute-Eden Prairie

Le Cordon Bleu College

McNally Smith College of Music
Miami Ad School-Minneapolis
Minneapolis Business College
Minneapolis Media Institute
Minnesota School of Business-Blaine
Minnesota School of Business-Brooklyn Center

Undergraduate Awards

Graduate Awards

Award of at

Award of least 1 but

lessthan 1 less than 2 Associate

year years

107 136

12 4

129

31

251 256

71

17

13

32 52
40 54
34

55

31

221

22
53

235

11 87

degree

299

25

269
67

81
52

51
280

145

44
77
35
72
15
32

73
56
106
30

Award of at

least 2 but

less than 4 Bachelor's
years degree

1,511
3 11,144

57

201

85

44

32

14
121

33

22

84

53
25

Postbaccala
ureate Master's
certificate  degree

97 1,000
744 4,469

131

52
48

Post-
master's
certificate

31
204

Doctor's
degree
(research)

26
79

Doctor's
degree
(profession
al practice)

143
514

40

Total

2,808
17,699

47
129
504
299

14
507
166

60

71

13

17
129

69
396

94

34

55

31
221

75
328

22
130

77

35

94
250
123

171
56
166
56



2013-2014 Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Postsecondary Institutions

Includes first major only.

Institution

Minnesota School of Business-Elk River
Minnesota School of Business-Lakeville
Minnesota School of Business-Moorhead
Minnesota School of Business-Plymouth
Minnesota School of Business-Richfield
Minnesota School of Business-Rochester
Minnesota School of Business-Shakopee
Minnesota School of Business-St. Cloud
Minnesota School of Cosmetology
Minnesota School of Cosmetology-Plymouth
Model College of Hair Design

National American University-Bloomington
National American University-Brooklyn Center
National American University-Burnsville
National American University-Rochester
National American University-Roseville
Nova School of Cosmetology

Park Avenue School of Cosmetology
Rasmussen College Minnesota

Regency Beauty Institute-Blaine

Regency Beauty Institute-Burnsville
Regency Beauty Institute-Duluth

Regency Beauty Institute-Maplewood
Regency Beauty Institute-Minnetonka
Regency Beauty Institute-Waite Park
Rochester School of Hair Design

Salon Professional Academy

Summit Academy OIC

University of Phoenix Mpls/St. Paul

Total Private Career Schools

Undergraduate Awards

Graduate Awards

Award of at

Award of least 1 but

lessthan 1 less than 2 Associate

year years

13

NP wwnN

10
75
45
10 78

21

[EEY

14 62

13 27

398 182

79

56

22

24

33

43

24

14 23
317

1,248 2,129

degree

52
37
42
40
117
53
29
88

43
60

24

1,314

3,430

Award of at

least 2 but

less than 4 Bachelor's

years

9

degree

41
21
7
22
163
36
23
59

38
13

18

261

37
1,533

Postbaccala
ureate
certificate

Master's
degree

54

16
373

Post-
master's
certificate

Doctor's
degree
(research)

Doctor's
degree
(profession
al practice)

40

Total

106
60
52
65

340
96
52

157
75
45
88
87
94
10

47

76

40
2,155
79

56

22

24

33

43

24

37
317
53
8,776



2013-2014 Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Postsecondary Institutions

Includes first major only.

Institution

Private Graduate & Professional Schools
Adler Graduate School

American Academy of Acupuncture
Bethel Seminary

Hazelden Graduate School of Addiction Studies
Luther Seminary

Mayo Clinic College of Medicine

Mayo Graduate School

Mayo School of Health Related Science
Northwestern Health Sciences University
United Theological Seminary

William Mitchell College of Law

Total Graduate Schools

Private Online National Colleges
Capella University
Walden University
Total Online Only

Tribal Colleges

Leech Lake Tribal College

White Earth Tribal and Community College
Total Tribal Colleges

Grand Total

Undergraduate Awards

Graduate Awards

degree

18

18

36
12
48

Award of at

Award of least 1 but
lessthan 1 less than 2 Associate

year years

107

21

128

1 7

1 7

7,500 6,710

Source: U.S. Department of Education, IPEDS Completion Survey

21,213

Award of at

least 2 but

less than 4 Bachelor's

years

12

12

1,397

degree

36

36

1,030
1,457
2,487

36,451

Postbaccala

ureate
certificate

41

53

462
350
812

2,222

Master's
degree

111
11
104
53
138

38
24
32
18

529

4,181
7,303
11,484

22,082

Post-
master's
certificate

11

189
61
250

542

Doctor's
degree
(research)

29
28

68

1,177
1,038
2,215

3,177

Doctor's
degree
(profession
al practice)

22
14
46
158
291
531
12

12

2,114

Total

120
11
132
53
168
46
67
212
265
21
291
1,386

7,051
10,209
17,260

44
12
56

103,408



	first major

